
National Institutional Ranking Framework
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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Govt. College for Women [IR-C-C-22979]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2114 1523 2134 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 26 26 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 4470 4470 4465 5 0 30 995 724 0 107 194

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 42 42 42 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 2240 2441 2019-20 2073 0 0(Zero) 770

2018-19 2075 2270 2020-21 2089 0 0(Zero) 140

2019-20 2134 1523 2021-22 1283 2 360000(Three lacs
sixty thousand only)

197

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 30 12 2019-20 10 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 25 11 2020-21 10 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 26 16 2021-22 10 0 0(Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 958000 (Nine lacs fifty eight thousand only) 1215007 (Twelve lacs fifteen thousand and seven only) 1423286 (Fourteen lacs twenty three thousand two hundred
and eighty six only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 995000 (Nine lacs ninety five thousand only) 3506878 (Thirty five lacs six thousand eight hundred and
seventy eight only)

2111430 (Twenty one lacs eleven thousand four hundred and
thirty only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

912000 (Nine lacs and twelve thousand only) 450000 (Four lacs and fifty thousand only) 750000 (Seven lacs and fifty thousand only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 236604000 (Twenty three crore sixty six lacs and four
thousand only)

240555102 (Twenty four crore five lacsfifty five thousand one
hundred and two only)

272262704 (Twenty seven crore twenty two lacs sixty two
thousand seven hundred and four only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5845000 (Fifty eight lacs forty five thousand only) 22302908 (Two crore twenty three lacs two thousand nine
hundred and eight only)

14213091 (One crore forty two lacs thirteen thousand and
ninety one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Rashmi Kumari 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

2 Ramandeep Kour 46 Assistant Professor Female NET 227 Yes 27-05-2008 -- Regular

3 Sujata Slathia 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 394 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

4 MAHARAJ
KRISHEN MUSSA

58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

5 SAPNA NARANIA 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 104 Yes 05-09-2017 -- Regular

6 DEEPIKA GUPTA 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 01-05-2014 -- Regular

7 SWEETY VERMA 52 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 282 Yes 29-08-2011 -- Regular

8 SHAM LAL 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 173 Yes 03-05-2010 -- Regular

9 SAFIA SHEIKH 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 373 Yes 27-06-2017 -- Regular



10 HARJEET KOUR 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 27-02-2014 -- Regular

11 RUPINDER KOUR 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 02-03-2018 -- Regular

12 RAHUL KUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 66 Yes 19-05-2018 -- Regular

13 CHETNA MAHAJAN 32 Assistant Professor Female SET 84 Yes 02-06-2018 -- Regular

14 Kamlesh Slathia 53 Associate Professor Female M.Ed 350 Yes 26-05-2008 -- Regular

15 Irvinder Kour 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 352 Yes 03-12-1994 -- Regular

16 Shivani Sawhney 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 92 Yes 10-03-2017 -- Regular

17 Rajni Kumari 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 358 Yes 20-07-2017 -- Regular

18 NIDHI SURI 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 16-08-2016 -- Regular

19 ANJANA GUPTA 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 346 Yes 02-06-2017 -- Regular

20 SHALLY CHADHA 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

21 REVIKA ARORA 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

22 NITASHA
SAWHNEY

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 04-12-2013 -- Regular

23 JAVAID IQBAL 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 93 Yes 04-03-2017 -- Regular

24 RAJINDER
SHARMA

56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 27-04-2013 -- Regular

25 SHALINI SHARMA 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 16-11-2017 -- Regular

26 ANURADHA
CHOUDHARY

38 Assistant Professor Female NET 91 Yes 15-04-2017 -- Regular

27 NEELIMA G 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 180 Yes 11-12-2009 -- Regular

28 SHAKUN MAHAJAN 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 02-06-2018 -- Regular

29 Mamta Kundal 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 91 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

30 Varun Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 89 Yes 11-02-2017 -- Regular

31 Neelam Bhagat 54 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 300 Yes 01-03-1995 -- Regular

32 INDU KHAJURIA 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 313 Yes 29-08-2011 -- Regular

33 MALTI RAJPUT 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 171 Yes 01-05-2013 -- Regular

34 NISHA BHAGAT 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 88 Yes 23-03-2017 -- Regular

35 ASHMA GUPTA 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91 Yes 02-06-2017 -- Regular

36 SANIA HAMID 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 204 Yes 02-05-2017 -- Regular

37 SYED SHEHNA 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

38 SEEMA ARORA 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 11-03-2014 -- Regular

39 ANURADHA
GANDOTRA

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 344 Yes 28-08-2004 -- Regular

40 LIAQUIT ALI 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 07-11-2007 -- Regular



41 SURESH KUMAR
BHAT

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 338 Yes 04-04-2018 -- Regular

42 ANUPAMA
PANDOTRA

49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 09-03-2018 -- Regular

43 Mamta Gupta 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 303 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

44 Geetika Goswami 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 144 Yes 04-08-2017 -- Regular

45 Anjali Bhat 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 01-03-1995 -- Regular

46 MOHINDER PAL 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 19-08-2006 -- Regular

47 ANJU BALA 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 280 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

48 SONIKA KHAJURIA 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes 05-06-2017 -- Regular

49 VASUDHA
CHOUDHARY

51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 262 Yes 01-04-2013 -- Regular

50 NEHA ANTAL 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 91 Yes 12-04-2017 -- Regular

51 MALA BHASIN 52 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 281 Yes 18-10-2014 -- Regular

52 EISHA GOHIL 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

53 BINDU SHARMA 56 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 361 Yes 13-03-2013 -- Regular

54 NEELAM THAPA 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 27-11-2013 -- Regular

55 RAKESH MOHAN
DATT

41 Assistant Professor Male MCA 151 Yes 23-01-2017 -- Regular

56 NIDHI
CHOUDHARY

34 Assistant Professor Female NET 84 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

57 BD SEHGAL 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 09-03-2018 -- Regular

58 MONIKA HANS 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 16-10-2018 -- Regular

59 MEENAKSHI
SHARMA

33 Assistant Professor Female NET 77 Yes 04-07-2017 -- Regular

60 SUMAN BALA 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

61 KIRAN KALRA 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 Yes 26-02-2019 -- Regular

62 NEETU RAINA 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 156 Yes 26-07-2019 -- Regular

63 RAJINDER KUMAR 36 Assistant Professor Male NET 70 Yes 16-09-2019 -- Regular

64 RENU RAJPUT 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 176 Yes 12-02-2019 -- Regular

65 PRABHJEET KOUR 57 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 258 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

66 PUJA PARIHAR 48 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 153 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

67 SUGANDHA
MAHAJAN

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 09-03-2019 -- Regular

68 ANJU KOUL 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 152 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

69 RENU SHARMA 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

70 SHAISHTA AJAZ 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular



71 MEENAKSHI
BANDRAL

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 03-03-2019 -- Regular

72 RAHUL SHARMA 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

73 ASHOK KUMAR 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 16-04-2018 -- Regular

74 Dr Aran Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

75 Abhinav Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 68 Yes 12-03-2020 -- Regular

76 Swarn Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male NET 61 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

77  Vijender kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

78 Paramjeet Singh 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 67 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

79 Balbeer 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 Yes 13-05-2020 -- Regular

80 Rawan Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 01-05-2020 -- Regular

81 POOJA CHARAK 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 27-04-2020 -- Regular

82 Suraj mohani
Jamwal

35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 25-04-2020 -- Regular

83 Sheetal Sharma 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 30-08-2019 -- Regular

84 Surjeet Kour Raina 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes 15-09-1998 -- Regular

85 Harmeet Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular

86 NAVEEN SHARMA 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 No 17-09-2019 20-11-2021 Regular

87 Yash Paul 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 03-01-2020 -- Regular

88 Rohit Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Male MCA 96 Yes 29-01-2021 -- Regular

89 Renu Anand 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 267 Yes 25-01-2022 -- Regular

90 Sonika 39 Other Female M.LISc 56 Yes 28-04-2018 -- Regular

91 Roopali Slathia 38 Other Female Ph.D 50 Yes 24-11-2018 -- Regular

92 Jyoti Dutt 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 24-10-2019 -- Regular

93 Anupama Sharma 46 Assistant Professor Female M.A 240 Yes 11-03-2020 -- Regular

94 Nargis Nelofar 44 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 183 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

95 Jagmeet Kour
Khajuria

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

96 Ajaz Ahmed lone 36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 71 Yes 09-02-2021 -- Regular

97 Poonam 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes 25-01-2021 -- Regular

98 Priyanka Sharma 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 71 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

99 Suman Charak
Jammwal

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 265 No 03-03-2015 31-03-2022 Regular

100 Minu Mahajan 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female M.COM 240 Yes 17-05-2022 -- Regular

101 Manmeet Kour 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular



102 Anshu Sharma 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular

103 Renu Sehgal 58 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 360 Yes 29-01-2021 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Govt. College for Women [IR-O-C-22979]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2114 1523 2134 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 26 26 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 4470 4470 4465 5 0 30 995 724 0 107 194

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 42 42 42 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 2240 2441 2018-19 0 2019-20 2073 0 0(Zero) 770

2018-19 2075 2270 2019-20 0 2020-21 2089 0 0(Zero) 140

2019-20 2134 1523 2020-21 0 2021-22 1283 2 360000(Three lacs
sixty thousand only )

197

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 30 12 2019-20 10 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 25 11 2020-21 10 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 26 16 2021-22 10 0 0(Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details



Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022 - 23 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. Online classes were taken in all the courses using Wiseapp. In order to complete syllabus on time and provide quality education
to students classes beyond the working hours were taken. Virtual labs for students in science department were taken. Blended
mode of teaching was done which was helpful to students also and helped  completion of syllabus on time.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 958000 (Nine lacs fifty eight thousand only) 1215007 (Twelve lacs fifty thousand and seven only) 1423286 (Fourteen lacs twenty three thousand two hundred
eighty six only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 995000 (Nine lacs ninety five thousand only) 3506878 (Thirty five lacs six thousand eight hundred and
seventy eight only)

2111430 (Twenty one lacs eleven thousand four hundred thirty
only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

912000 (Nine lacs twelve thousand only) 450000 (Four lacs fifty thousand only) 750000 (Seven lacs fifty thousand only)



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 236604000 (Twenty three crore sixty six lacs four thousand
only)

240555102 (Twenty four crore five lacs fifty five thousand one
hundred two only)

272262704 (Twenty seven crore twenty two lacs sixty two
thousand seven hundred and four only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5845000 (Fifty eight lacs forty five thousand only) 22302908 (Two crore twenty three lacs two thousand nine
hundred eight only )

14213091 (One crore forty two lacs thirteen thousand and
ninety one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

16-09-2011 15-09-2016 3.11

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Vijender kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

2 Abhinav Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 68 Yes 12-03-2020 -- Regular

3 Ajaz Ahmed lone 36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 71 Yes 09-02-2021 -- Regular

4 Anjali Bhat 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 01-03-1995 -- Regular

5 ANJANA GUPTA 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 346 Yes 02-06-2017 -- Regular

6 ANJU BALA 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 280 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

7 ANJU KOUL 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 152 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

8 Anshu Sharma 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular

9 ANUPAMA
PANDOTRA

49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 09-03-2018 -- Regular

10 Anupama Sharma 46 Assistant Professor Female M.A 240 Yes 11-03-2020 -- Regular

11 ANURADHA
CHOUDHARY

38 Assistant Professor Female NET 91 Yes 15-04-2017 -- Regular

12 ANURADHA
GANDOTRA

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 344 Yes 28-08-2004 -- Regular

13 ASHMA GUPTA 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91 Yes 02-06-2017 -- Regular

14 ASHOK KUMAR 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 16-04-2018 -- Regular

15 Balbeer 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 Yes 13-05-2020 -- Regular

16 BD SEHGAL 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 09-03-2018 -- Regular



17 BINDU SHARMA 56 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 361 Yes 13-03-2013 -- Regular

18 CHETNA MAHAJAN 32 Assistant Professor Female SET 84 Yes 02-06-2018 -- Regular

19 DEEPIKA GUPTA 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 01-05-2014 -- Regular

20 Dr Aran Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

21 EISHA GOHIL 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

22 Geetika Goswami 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 144 Yes 04-08-2017 -- Regular

23 HARJEET KOUR 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 27-02-2014 -- Regular

24 Harmeet Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular

25 INDU KHAJURIA 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 313 Yes 29-08-2011 -- Regular

26 Irvinder Kour 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 352 Yes 03-12-1994 -- Regular

27 Jagmeet Kour
Khajuria

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

28 JAVAID IQBAL 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 93 Yes 04-03-2017 -- Regular

29 Jyoti Dutt 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 24-10-2019 -- Regular

30 Kamlesh Slathia 53 Associate Professor Female M.Ed 350 Yes 26-05-2008 -- Regular

31 KIRAN KALRA 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 Yes 26-02-2019 -- Regular

32 LIAQUIT ALI 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 07-11-2007 -- Regular

33 MAHARAJ
KRISHEN MUSSA

58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

34 MALA BHASIN 52 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 281 Yes 18-10-2014 -- Regular

35 MALTI RAJPUT 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 171 Yes 01-05-2013 -- Regular

36 Mamta Gupta 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 303 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

37 Mamta Kundal 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 91 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

38 Manmeet Kour 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 10-03-2020 -- Regular

39 MEENAKSHI
BANDRAL

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 03-03-2019 -- Regular

40 MEENAKSHI
SHARMA

33 Assistant Professor Female NET 77 Yes 04-07-2017 -- Regular

41 Minu Mahajan 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female M.COM 240 Yes 17-05-2022 -- Regular

42 MOHINDER PAL 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 19-08-2006 -- Regular

43 MONIKA HANS 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 16-10-2018 -- Regular

44 Nargis Nelofar 44 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 183 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

45 NAVEEN SHARMA 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 No 17-09-2019 20-11-2021 Regular

46 Neelam Bhagat 54 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 300 Yes 01-03-1995 -- Regular

47 NEELAM THAPA 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 27-11-2013 -- Regular



48 NEELIMA G 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 180 Yes 11-12-2009 -- Regular

49 NEETU RAINA 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 156 Yes 26-07-2019 -- Regular

50 NEHA ANTAL 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 91 Yes 12-04-2017 -- Regular

51 NIDHI
CHOUDHARY

34 Assistant Professor Female NET 84 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

52 NIDHI SURI 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 16-08-2016 -- Regular

53 NISHA BHAGAT 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 88 Yes 23-03-2017 -- Regular

54 NITASHA
SAWHNEY

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 04-12-2013 -- Regular

55 Paramjeet Singh 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 67 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

56 POOJA CHARAK 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 27-04-2020 -- Regular

57 Poonam 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 144 Yes 25-01-2021 -- Regular

58 PRABHJEET KOUR 57 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 258 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

59 Priyanka Sharma 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 71 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

60 PUJA PARIHAR 48 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 153 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

61 RAHUL KUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 66 Yes 19-05-2018 -- Regular

62 RAHUL SHARMA 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

63 RAJINDER KUMAR 36 Assistant Professor Male NET 70 Yes 16-09-2019 -- Regular

64 RAJINDER
SHARMA

56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 27-04-2013 -- Regular

65 Rajni Kumari 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 358 Yes 20-07-2017 -- Regular

66 RAKESH MOHAN
DATT

41 Assistant Professor Male MCA 151 Yes 23-01-2017 -- Regular

67 Ramandeep Kour 46 Assistant Professor Female NET 227 Yes 27-05-2008 -- Regular

68 Rashmi Kumari 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

69 Rawan Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 01-05-2020 -- Regular

70 Renu Anand 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 267 Yes 25-01-2022 -- Regular

71 RENU RAJPUT 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 176 Yes 12-02-2019 -- Regular

72 Renu Sehgal 58 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 360 Yes 29-01-2021 -- Regular

73 RENU SHARMA 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

74 REVIKA ARORA 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

75 Rohit Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Male MCA 96 Yes 29-01-2021 -- Regular

76 Roopali Slathia 38 Other Female Ph.D 50 Yes 24-11-2018 -- Regular

77 RUPINDER KOUR 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 02-03-2018 -- Regular

78 SAFIA SHEIKH 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 373 Yes 27-06-2017 -- Regular

79 SANIA HAMID 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 204 Yes 02-05-2017 -- Regular



80 SAPNA NARANIA 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 104 Yes 05-09-2017 -- Regular

81 SEEMA ARORA 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 11-03-2014 -- Regular

82 SHAISHTA AJAZ 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

83 SHAKUN MAHAJAN 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 02-06-2018 -- Regular

84 SHALINI SHARMA 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 16-11-2017 -- Regular

85 SHALLY CHADHA 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

86 SHAM LAL 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 173 Yes 03-05-2010 -- Regular

87 Sheetal Sharma 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 30-08-2019 -- Regular

88 Shivani Sawhney 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 92 Yes 10-03-2017 -- Regular

89 Sonika 39 Other Female M.LISc 56 Yes 28-04-2018 -- Regular

90 SONIKA KHAJURIA 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes 05-06-2017 -- Regular

91 SUGANDHA
MAHAJAN

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 09-03-2019 -- Regular

92 Sujata Slathia 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 394 Yes 29-04-2013 -- Regular

93 SUMAN BALA 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 13-09-2019 -- Regular

94 Suman Charak
Jammwal

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 265 No 03-03-2015 31-03-2022 Regular

95 Suraj mohani
Jamwal

35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 25-04-2020 -- Regular

96 SURESH KUMAR
BHAT

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 338 Yes 04-04-2018 -- Regular

97 Surjeet Kour Raina 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes 15-09-1998 -- Regular

98 Swarn Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male NET 61 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

99 SWEETY VERMA 52 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 282 Yes 29-08-2011 -- Regular

100 SYED SHEHNA 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 16-02-2017 -- Regular

101 Varun Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 89 Yes 11-02-2017 -- Regular

102 VASUDHA
CHOUDHARY

51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 262 Yes 01-04-2013 -- Regular

103 Yash Paul 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 03-01-2020 -- Regular


